## 74-20DEC09 -Country Squire Sanitary Sewer Neighborhood

Bid Tabulation			Emery Sapp		Donaldson Exc		Capital Rail Road Contracting		Apiex, Inc.		Weeco, Inc.		C.L. Richardson Construction		J.D. Kelly		Plan B Development		Steve and Assicuates		Gene Hyaile Excavating		LCC Lehman	
Description	Unit	Quanity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
B* PVC SEWER LINE, SDR-35	LF	2.800	\$19.40	\$54,320.00	\$22.00	\$61,600.00	\$21.50	\$60,200,00	\$18,50	\$51,800,00	\$27.00	\$75,600.00	\$20.70	\$57.960.00	\$25.00	\$70,000.00	\$30.80	\$86,240.00	\$26.40	\$73,920.00	\$34.50	\$96,600,00	\$40.00	\$112.0
12" BORE	LF	70	\$210.00	\$14,700.00	\$260.00	\$18,200.00	\$240.00	\$16,800.00	\$250.00	\$17,500.00	\$168.00	\$11,760.00	\$262.00	\$18,340,00	\$252.70	\$17,689.00	\$200.00	\$14,000.00	\$234.96	\$16,447.20	\$180.00	\$12,600.00	\$250.00	\$17.5
4" PVC SERVICE LINE, SDR-																								
35	1 F	845	\$18.60	\$15 717 00	\$10.00	\$8 450 00	\$13.00	\$10.985.00	\$18.00	\$15,210.00	\$13.60	\$11,492,00	\$16.30	\$13,773,50	\$13.30	\$11 238 50	\$15.00	\$12 675 00	\$24.50	\$20 702 50	\$22.00	\$18 590 00	\$35.00	\$29.5
B" COUPLING	EACH	1	\$325.00	\$325.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$96.00	\$96.00	\$279.10	\$279.10	\$160.00	\$160.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$572.60	\$572.60	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	S1
B" PVC CAP	EACH	2	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$230.00	\$460.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$96.00	\$192.00	\$154.60	\$309.20	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$426.20	\$852.40	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	S
4" PVC CAP	LS	- 1	\$165.00	\$165.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$160.00	\$160.00	\$141.00	\$141.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$559.60	\$559.60	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,5
4" 45 DEGREE ELBOW-																								
NCLUDES CONNECTING TO																								
EXISTING LINE	LS	1	\$290.00		\$1,815.00			\$1,100.00		\$3,000.00			\$2,780.00	\$2,780.00		\$500.00		\$250.00	\$559.60	\$559.60	\$560.00		\$2,500.00	\$2,5
	EACH	14	\$1,570.00	\$21,980.00	\$2,300.00	\$32,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$26,600.00	\$1,985.00	\$27,790.00	\$2,180.00	\$30,520.00	\$2,261.00	\$31,654.00	\$2,800.00	\$39,200.00	\$2,701.55	\$37,821.70	\$2,050.00	\$28,700.00	\$2,500.00	\$35,0
4" ON TOP OF LINE																								
	EACH	5	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$174.60	\$873.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$360.00	\$1,800.00	\$155.00	\$775.00	\$133.00	\$665.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$631.23	\$3,156.15	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$275.00	\$1,3
4" CLEANOUT AT PIPE																								
COMING OUT OF HOUSE	EACH	4	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$174.60	\$698.40	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$138.00	\$552.00	\$158.00	\$632.00	\$133.00	\$532.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$644.26	\$2,577.04	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$275.00	\$1,1
SEWER SERVICE WYES AND																								
	EACH	11	\$160.00	\$1,760.00	\$164.00	\$1,804.00	\$500.00	\$5,500.00	\$300.00	\$3,300.00	\$138.00	\$1,518.00	\$310.00	\$3,410.00	\$399.00	\$4,389.00	\$250.00	\$2,750.00	\$535.38	\$5,889.18	\$740.00	\$8,140.00	\$1,000.00	\$11,0
CRUSHED ROCK BACKFILL,																								
ASHPALT AND CONCRETE																								
REPAIR	LF	190	\$14.75	\$2,802.50	\$13.00	\$2,470.00	\$19.00	\$3,610.00	\$15.00	\$2,850.00	\$48.00	\$9,120.00	\$14.40	\$2,736.00	\$30.50	\$5,795.00	\$15.00	\$2,850.00	\$29.85	\$5,671.50	\$32.00	\$6,080.00	\$50.00	\$9,5
TESTING, FITTINGS AND																								
APPURTENANCES TO MAKE																								
SYSTEM COMPLETE AND																								
OPERATIONAL	LS	1	\$6,800.00		\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00			\$8,000.00		\$1,190.00		\$2,875.00		\$4,500.00		\$5,000.00		\$1,505.14	\$1,505.14			\$6,000.00	\$6,0
GRADE, SEED AND MULCH	LS	1	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$11,925.00	\$11,925.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,218.00	\$8,218.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,0
TOTAL BID PRICE				\$126,809,50		\$136,970,40		\$137,995,00		\$139,460,00		\$144.230.00		\$146,455,80		\$156.022.50		\$169.865.00		\$178,452,61		\$180,795.00		\$236,500
IID BOND				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
ION-COLLUSING AFFIDAUT				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		No		Yes
ERTIFICATE REGARDING GOVERNMENT-WIDE SESTRICTION ONLOGISHING				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Nn		Yes		Yes		Yes		No		Yes
ERTIFICATE REGARDING DEBARMENT, SUSPENSION, IND OTHER RESPONSIBILITY MATTERS				Yes		No		Yes		Yes		Yes		No		Yes		Yes		Yes		No		Yes
AT STATE DEVELOPING ELBON AND STATE COUNT &																		.00				.10	1	100
OAN PROGRAMS MINORITY AND WOMEN'S BUSINESS INTERPRISE UTILIZATION WORKSHEET			1	Yes	1	No		Yes		Yes	1	No	1	No		No	1	Yes	1	Yes		No	1	Yes
SERTIFICATE OF NONSEGREGATED FACILITIES				Yes		No		Yes		Yes		No		No		No		Yes		Yes		No		Yes
IDDER QUALFICATIONS				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
FFIDANT OF COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 282.675 F.S.Mo., El Seo.				No		No		Yes		Yes		Yes		No		No		Yes		Yes		No.		No
COME, MISHIG COMMUTING WINDOW AND THE PROPERTY IN			-	No	-	No No	$\vdash$	Yes	-	No.		Yes		No No	-	No No	-	Yes	-	Yes	-	No No	++	See B
COTION ATE OF CHINESES ATTORNEY	_			No		No No		No.		No No		No.		No No	_	No No		No.	-	No.	_	No No	-	No.